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ESTIMATED SUPPLY OF WHEAT— Continued. 

Countries. 

India 
Asiatic Turkey 
Persia 
Japan 

Total Asia 

Algeria . . . 
Cape Colony 
Egypt 
Tunis 

Total Africa 

New South Wales 
Victoria 
South Australia 
Western Australia 
Tasmania 
New Zealand 
Queensland 

Total Australia 

Recapitulation h>i Continents :• 
North America 
South America 
Europe 
Asia 
Africa 
Australasia 

Grand Total 

1891. 

Bush. 

256,704,000 
49,000,000 
20,630,000 
18,277,000 

344,611,000 

26,184,000 
2,046,000 

11,140,000 
4,256,000 

43,626,000 

3,649,000 
12,751,000 
9,399,000 

465,000 
643,000 

5,724,000 
208,000 

32,839,000 

684,501,000 
50,000,000 

,208,620,000 
344,611,000 
43,626,000 
32,839,000 

2,364,197,000 

1892. 

Bush. 

206,640,000 
49,000,000 
18,567,000 
15,737,000 

289,944,000 

19,399,000 
2,813,000 
8,252,000 
4,000,000 

34,464,000 

3,964,000 
13,679,000 
6,436,000 

296,000 
938,000 

10,258,000 
392,000 

35,963,000 

574,131,000 
51,292,000 

1,406,933,000 
289,944,000 
34,464,000 
35,963,000 

2,392,727,000 

1893. 

Bush. 

266,896,000 
45,000,000 
19.000,000 
15,000,000 

345,896,000 

19,000,000 
4,014,000 

10,000,000 
2,500,000 

35,514,000 

6,817,000 
14,815,000 
9,240,000 

429,000 
1,019,000 
8,378,000 

463,000 

41,161,000 

447,479,000 
81,644,000 

1,433,666,000 
345,896,000 
35,514,000 
41,161,000 

2,385,360,000 

391. The principal wheat-exporting countries, as can be seen 
from the above table, are Russia, the United States, India, Hun
gary, the Argentine Republic, Roumania, Australia, Bulgaria 
and Canada. The principal wheat-importing countries are the 
United Kingdom, France, Germany, Austria, .Belgium, Italy, 
Spain, Switzerland and the Netherlands. 
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