ESTIMATED SUPPLY OF WHEAT-Continued.

Countries.	1891.	1892.	1893.
			
	Bush.	Bush.	Bush.
India	256,704,000	206,640,000	266,896,000
Asiatic Turkey	49,000,000	49,000,000	45,000,000
Persia	20,630,000	18,567,000	19.000,000
Japan	18,277,000	15,737,000	15,000,000
Total Asia	344,611,000	289,944,000	345,896,000
A1	00 104 000	10 900 000	10,000,000
Algeria	26,184,000	19,399,000	19,000,000
Cape Colony	$2,046,000 \\ 11,140,000$	$2,813,000 \\ 8,252,000$	4,014,000 $10,000,000$
Egypt Tunis	4,256,000	4,000,000	2,500,000
Total Africa	43,626,000	34,464,000	35,514,000
N' C	2 640 000	9.004.000	C 015 000
New South Wales	$3,649,000 \\ 12,751,000$	$3,964,000 \\ 13,679,000$	6,817,000
VictoriaSouth Australia	9,399,000	6,436,000	$14,815,000 \\ 9,240,000$
Western Australia	465,000	296,000	429,000
Tasmania	643,000	938,000	1,019,000
New Zealand	5,724,000	10,258,000	8,378,000
Queensland	208,000	392,000	463,000
Total Australia	32,839,000	35,963,000	41,161,000
Recapitulation by Continents:-			
North America	684,501,000	574,131,000	447,479,000
South America	50,000,000	51,292,000	81,644,000
Europe	1,208,620,000	1,406,933,000	1,433,666,000
Asia	344,611,000	289,944,000	345,896,000
Africa	43,626,000	34,464,000	35,514,000
Australasia	32,839,000	35,963,000	41,161,000
Grand Total	2,364,197,000	2,392,727,000	2,385,360,000

391. The principal wheat-exporting countries, as can be seen from the above table, are Russia, the United States, India, Hungary, the Argentine Republic, Roumania, Australia, Bulgaria and Canada. The principal wheat-importing countries are the United Kingdom, France, Germany, Austria, Belgium, Italy, Spain, Switzerland and the Netherlands.